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INCI CAS

INCI UE CAS
Aqua 7732-18-5
Zinc Oxide [nano] 1314-13-2
Coco-Caprylate/Caprate 107525-85-9
Titanium Dioxide 13463-67-7
Isododecane 93685-81-5
Glycerin 56-81-5
Isononyl Isononanoate 59219-71-5
Lauryl PEG-8 Dimethicone 212335-52-9
Polyhydroxystearic Acid /
Butylene Glycol 107-88-0
C12-15 Alkyl Benzoate 68411-27-8
Aluminum Hydroxide 21645-51-2
Actinidia Chinensis Fruit Water 92456-63-8
Magnesium Stearate 557-04-0
Polyglyceryl-3 Diisostearate 63705-03-3
Polymethylsilsesquioxane 68554-70-1
Phenoxyethanol 122-99-6
Triethoxycaprylylsilane 2943-75-1
Magnesium Sulfate 10034-99-8
Sodium Chloride 7647-14-5
Caprylyl Glycol 1117-86-8
Tribehenin 18641-57-1
Neopentyl Glycol Diethylhexanoate 28510-23-8
Disteardimonium Hectorite 94891-31-3
Alcohol 64-17-5
Propylene Carbonate 108-32-7
Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride 73398-61-5
Cetyl Palmitate 540-10-3
Xanthan Gum 11138-66-2
Parfum /
Polysorbate 80 9005-65-6
Sorbitan Stearate 1338-41-6
Steareth-20 ?ggge?g:)g
Sophora Flavescens Root Extract 90131-19-4
Ceramide Ng 100403-19-8
PEG-10 Phytosterol 68441-03-2
Lactic Acid 79-33-4
Tocopherol 10191-41-0
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CC Cream 00

Date : 23/11/2021

Réf : 9900 — 9901 — 9902 — 9903 — 9904 — 9905

Ascorbic Acid

Sodium Benzoate
Chlorhexidine Digluconate
Citric Acid

Hydrogenated Lecithin
Potassium Sorbate
Palmitoyl Tetrapeptide-7
Palmitoyl Tetrapeptide-10
Palmitoyl Hexapeptide-12

54-28-4
50-81-7
532-32-1
18472-51-0
5949-29-1
92128-87-5
24634-61-5
221227-05-0
887140-79-6
171263-26-6

"Other limitations and requirements" for which labeling is required by Article 19 paragraph 1, item g regulation (CE)

n°® 1223/2009.

Linalool

Limonene

Citronellol

Amyl Cinnamal
Coumarin

Eugenol
Alpha-lsomethyl lonone
Benzyl Salicylate
Geraniol

INCI UE

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics Regulations which are

in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of our cosmetics are tested on animals.

PARABEN FREE

Micheéle-Ange BRUNNER
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